
                          Beamish Oddsox Great Run                                                                                                                         
                               Bike Marshalling 2018 

Contact : Steve Smith               runs@beamishoddsox.co.uk             Mobile 07766830879 

 
 
Fancy a bike ride in the city? Want to ride the wrong way down a motorway – legally? 
 
Then why not sign up for bike marshalling …..  
 
(Please complete in full even if you think I should already have them!) 
 

Please, please, please print clearly!  
 
 

Full Name 
 
: 

Date of Birth (leave blank if over 18) 
 
: 
 

Email address :-  
 
: 
 
Phone #  
 
: 
 
Are you a car owner and would be prepared to car share to an event :- 
 
: 
 
Please indicate which events you would like to marshal  
Event and transport Date Y/R 
Stirling Scottish Marathon – Car Sat/Sun 28th Apr  
Great Bristol 10k – Flights Sat/Sun 12th May  
Great Manchester Run – Car Sat/Sun 19th May  
Glasgow Women’s 10k – Car Sat/Sun 9th Jun  
Great North Gateshead 10k – Car/Ride Sun 8th July  
Great Aberdeen Run – Train Sat/Sun 25th Aug  
Junior Great North Run – Car/Ride Sat 8th Sep  
Great North Run – Car/Ride Sun 9th Sep  
Great Bristol Half Marathon – Flights Sat/Sun 22nd Sep  
Great Scottish Run – Car Fri/Sat/Sun 28th  Sep  
Great Birmingham Run and Int. Marathon – Car Sat/Sun 13th  Oct  
Great South Run Portsmouth - Flights Fri/Sat/Sun 19th Oct  

 
Y = Please add my name to this event      R = Please add my name to a reserve list 
 
Any additional questions? 
 


